Singapore Attractions Express (SAEx®) Service

SAEx® provides the fastest direct bus services between Night Safari & most parts of Singapore city.

BLUE LINE

Direct Express Bus From Orchard Road and Little India To Night Safari

Service
1

5.30pm

5.32pm

5.35pm

5.38pm

5.40pm

541pm

5.43pm

5.46pm

5.49pm

5.51pm

5.53pm
6.55pm

Location
Orchard Hotel

Royal Plaza on
scotts

Sheraton
Towers

Grand Hyatt
Hotel

Mandarin
Orchard

S’pore Visitors
Centre Orchard

Concorde Hotel

Hotel
Rendezvous

Hotel Grand
Pacific

Mercure
Singapore Bugis

Hotel G
Little India

Pick-Up Point
B20(09169) OS Delfi Orchard on Orchard Road
B07(09212)Hotel on Scotts Road

OS Hotel Lobby on Scotts Road

OS Hotel on Scotts Road

Bus-stop B12 (09037) opposite Mandarin Gallery on Orchard Rd
B10(09038)Opp Somerset MRT.OS S’pore Visitors Cemtre

Taxi Stand at Kramat Lane (opposite Hotel Chancellor @,
Orchard)

Bus-stop B07 (08069) outside Hotel on Bras Basah Road
Outside Hotel on Victoria Street

B03(07561)Opp Hotel on Middle Road

Bus-stop B05 (07571) opposite BIG Hotel on Middle Road
Outside Little India Arcade on Serangoon Rd (next to the 7-11




5.58pm

6.02pm
6.05pm

6.30pm

Direct Express

Arcade Store)

Farrer Park Bus-stop BO1 (50251) outside Farrer Park MRT Stn on Rangoon

MRT Rd.

Quality Hotel ~ Outside hotel on Balestier Rd

Ibis Singapore  Outside hotel on Balestier Rd

Novena
Night Safari

ORANGE LINE

Night Safari

Service Service

1
5.30pm

5.31pm

5.33pm

5.35pm

5.36pm
5.37pm
5.39pm

5.43pm
5.46pm
5.49pm
5.49pm

2 Location
6.30pm Lavender MRT

6.31pm Hotel Boss

6.33pm Village Hotel Bugis

6.35pm National Library Singapore

6.36pm V Hotel bencoolen
6.37pm Raffles Hotel
6.39pm Pan Pacific Marina

6.43pm Mandarin Oriental
6.46pm Swissotel The Stamford
6.49pm Peninsula Excelsior Hotel
6.49pm Clarke Quay

Bus From Lavender, Beach Road, Suntec and Chinatown To

Pick-Up Point

Bus-Stop B02(01319) opposite V Hotel
Lavender on Kallang Rd

BS(01219) Blk 461/Opp of Hotel Boss on
Victoria Street

BS(01559) Outside the Golden Landmark On
Ophir Road

Opp Inter Continental Singapore .Opp Hotel
on Middle Road

Coach Bay OS Hotel
B01(02049) OS Hotel on Bras Basah Road

Bus-stop BO1 (02089) outside Pan Pacific
Marina

Outside Hotel Lobby

Outside Hotel Lobby

Outside Hotel on Coleman Street
BS(04239)Opp Clarke Quay Central




5.54pm 6.54pm Holiday inn Express OS Hotel Lobby on Magazine Road
5.56pm 6.56pm Chinatown Point (05049)0S Chinatown Point
6.30pm 7.30pm Night Safari

BLUE LINE

Direct Express Bus From Orchard Road and Little India To Singapore Zoo
and River Safari

Service 1 Location

9.30am

9.32am

9.35am

9.38am

9.40am

9.41am

9.43am

9.46am

9.49am

9.5Tam

Orchard Hotel

Royal Plaza on
scotts

Sheraton
Towers

Grand Hyatt
Hotel

Mandarin
Orchard

S’pore Visitors
Centre Orchard

Concorde Hotel

Hotel
Rendezvous

Hotel Grand
Pacific

Mercure
Singapore Bugis

Pick-Up Point
B20(09169) OS Delfi Orchard on Orchard Road
B07(09212)Hotel on Scotts Road

OS Hotel Lobby on Scotts Road

OS Hotel on Scotts Road

Bus-stop B12 (09037) opposite Mandarin Gallery on Orchard Rd
B10(09038)Opp Somerset MRT.OS S’pore Visitors Cemtre

Taxi Stand at Kramat Lane (opposite Hotel Chancellor @
Orchard)

Bus-stop B07 (08069) outside Hotel on Bras Basah Road

Outside Hotel on Victoria Street

B03(07561)Opp Hotel on Middle Road




9.53am  Hotel G Bus-stop B05 (07571) opposite BIG Hotel on Middle Road

Little India Outside Little India Arcade on Serangoon Rd (next to the 7-11
9.55am

Arcade Store)

Farrer Park Bus-stop BO1 (50251) outside Farrer Park MRT Stn on Rangoon
9.58am MRT Rd

10.02apm Quality Hotel =~ Outside hotel on Balestier Rd

Ibis Singapore  Outside hotel on Balestier Rd

10.05am Novena

Singapore

10.30am zoo/River Safari

ORANGE LINE

Direct Express Bus From Lavender, Beach Road, Suntec and Chinatown To
Singapore Zoo and River Safari

Service Service

1 2 Location Pick-Up Point

9.00am 10.00am Lavender MRT Bus-Stop B02(01319) opposite V Hotel Lavender
on Kallang Rd

9.0lam 10.01am Hotel Boss BS(01219) Blk 461/Opp of Hotel Boss on Victoria
Street

9.03am 10.03am Village Hotel Bugis BS(01559) Outside the Golden Landmark On
Ophir Road

9.05am 10.05am National Library Opp Inter Continental Singapore .Opp Hotel on

Singapore Middle Road

9.06am 10.06am V Hotel Bencoolen = Coach Bay OS Hotel
9.07am 10.07am Raffles Hotel B01(02049) OS Hotel on Bras Basah Road




9.09am
9.14am
9.17am

9.20am

9.22am
9.25am
9.27am

10.09am Pan Pacific Marina
10.14am Mandarin Oriental

10.17am Swissotel The
Stamford

10.20am Peninsula Excelsior
Hotel

10.22am Clarke Quay
10.25am Holiday inn Express
10.27am Chinatown Point

Singapore Zoo/River
safari

Bus-stop BO1 (02089) outside Pan Pacific Marina
Outside Hotel Lobby
Outside Hotel Lobby

Outside Hotel on Coleman Street

BS(04239)Opp Clarke Quay Central
OS Hotel Lobby on Magazine Road
(05049)0S Chinatown Point

Direct Express Bus From Zoo & River safari — Orchard Road, Little India,
Balestier Road, Lavender, Beach Road, Suntec and Chinatown

Time
2.30pm*

4.30pm*

Pick-Up Point

At the Bus Bay outside Singapore Zoo

At the Bus Bay outside Singapore Zoo

*With drop Off at Singapore Flyer

Direct Express Bus From Night Safari — Orchard Road, Little India, Balestier
Road , Lavender, Beach Road, Suntec and Chinatown

Pick-Up Point

At the Bus Bay outside Night Safari

At the Bus Bay outside Night Safari

At the Bus Bay outside Night Safari

Orange Line Blue Line

9.15pm 9.15pm
10.15pm 10.15pm
11.15pm 11.15pm
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